Bus

Bus K7410 Riga-Kuldiga

Direction
Kuldigas Ao — Rigas Sao

19 stops

Open route schedule

Kuldigas Ao
Veldze
Graudupe
Skujnieki
Renda

Vegi

Sabile

Plosti
Kandava
Pdre
Tukuma lauktehnika
Kemeri
Spunciems
Silmalas
Varkali
Zolitudes iela
Liepajas iela
Telts iela

Rigas Sao

Route schedule
Kuldigas Ao — Rigas Sao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kuldigas Ao
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

Go to website

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

B K7410 — Riga-Kuldiga

3 Jel..]_vw_

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-K7410-291250970-3199637492
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-K7410-291250970-3199637492
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-K7410-291250970-3199637492

Direction Route schedule

Rigas Sao — Kuldigas Ao Rigas Sao — Kuldigas Ao
19 StOpS Monday 12:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:45
Rigas Sao

Wednesday 12:45
Telts iela

Thursday 12:45
Liepajas iela

Friday 12:45
Zolitudes iela
Varkali Saturday 12:45
Silmalas Sunday 12:45
Spunciems )

Route info
Kemeri Direction: Rigas Sao

Stops: 19

Tukuma lauktehnika
Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
Pare
Kandava
Plosti
Sabile
Vegi
Renda
Skujnieki
Graudupe

Veldze

Kuldigas Ao

K7410 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuldiga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-K7410-291250970-3199637492

